
Deutsche Meisterschaften G-Behinderte Marktheidenfeld, 12./13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste - Einzel

Platz Start-Nr. Name Verband Verein

Damen 

1 7 Quade, Susanne BSNW BSG Lübbecke

2 3 Jörgens, Miriam BSNW Lebenshilfe Oberhausen

3 4 Peters, Angelika BSNW Lebenshilfe Oberhausen

3 8 Hinsberger, Thea STTB Urexweiler

5 9 Nikolaus, Monika STTB Bübinger Werkstätten

5 11 Hardam, Ivonne TTVN BSV Celle

5 12 Rüsch, Elvira TTVN BSV Celle
5 16 Eisenschmidt, Beatrice SAH SV Blau-Weiß Günthersdorf

9 15 Frosch, Sandra TTWÜ BSA SV Hoffeld

10 2 Niemand, Marianne MVP Die Tischtennies Schwerin

11 5 Del Duca, Donatella BYTTV TSV Obernzenn

11 14 Winter, Ines TTWÜ VSG Bopfingen

13 1 Dahlke, Agneta MVP Die Tischtennies Schwerin

13 10 Hahn, Kerstin STTB Püttlinger Werkstätten

13 17 Bräutigam, Katja SAH SV Blau-Weiß Günthersdorf

13 18 Pah, Sharon RPF BSV Frankenthal



Deutsche Meisterschaften G-Behinderte Marktheidenfeld, 12./13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste - Einzel

Platz Start-Nr. Name Verband Verein

Herren

1 112 Thomas, Tobias STTB WZB Wendeliushof

2 124 Freund, Hartmut TTWÜ BRSG Bietigheim-Bissingen

3 118 Schulz, Bernd TTVN BSV Celle

3 108 Kalpakidis, Alexandros Ba-Wü TSV Calw

5 101 Beck, Michael RHP Lebenshilfe Bad Dürkheim

5 106 Meinike, Dirk BSNW DJK Franz-Sales Haus

5 117 Glomm, Hans-Walter TTVN BSV Celle

5 119 Metzke, Alexander TTVN DRK Stade

9 102 Loosen, Walter RHP BSG RW Koblenz

9 125 Rösenberg, Sebastian TTWÜ BRSG Bietigheim-Bissingen

9 122 Schneider, Uwe TTVN BSV Celle

9 127 Wittwar, Jürgen ByTTV TSV Obernzenn

13 113 Höch, Andreas BSNW Lebenshilfe Oberhausen

14 120 Zander, Lars TTVN KSV Stade

15 111 Meisberger, Michael STTB Urexweiler

15 107 Lehn, Dennis BSNW DJK Franz-Sales Haus

17 121 Affeld, Ulrich TTVN BSV Celle

17 103 Schmengler, Mario RHP BSG RW Koblenz

17 115 Ragge, Thomas SHS Möllner Werkstätten

17 109 Schmidt, Jens HE TTG Büßfeld

21 104 Armbrust, Heiko TTVN BSV Celle

21 114 Ragge, Harald SHS Möllner Werkstätten

21 126 Chatzopoulos, Joannis ByTTV TSV Obernzenn

21 123 Ahlss, Hans-Heinrich TTVN DRK Stade

21 110 Güll, Manfred STTB WZB

116 Ahrens, Markus SHS Möllner Werkstätten





Deutsche Meisterschaften G-Behinderte Marktheidenfeld, 12./13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste - Teamwettbewerb

Platz Start-Nr. Name Verband Verein

Herren - Team

1
124 Hartmut Freund Ba-Wü BRSG Bietigheim-Bissingen

112 Tobias Thomas STTB WZB Wendeliushof

2
108 Alexandros Kalpakidis Ba-Wü TSV Calw

125 Sebastian Rösenberg Ba-Wü BRSG Bietigheim-Bissingen

3
119 Alexander Metzke TTVN DRK Stade

101 Michael Beck RHP Lebenshilfe Bad Dürkheim

3
118 Bernd Schulz TTVN BSV Celle

117 Hans-Walter Glomm TTVN BSV Celle

5
111 Michael Meisberger STTB Urexweiler

110 Manfred Güll STTB WZB

5
127 Jürgen Wittwar BYTTV TSV Obernzenn

126 Joannis Chatzopoulos BYTTV TSV Obernzenn

5
106 Dirk Meinike BSNW DJK Franz-Sales Haus

107 Dennis Lehn BSNW DJK Franz-Sales Haus

5
114 Harald Ragge SHS Möllner Werkstätten

109 Jens Schmidt HE TTG Büßfeld

9
120 Lars Zander TTVN KSV Stade

123 Hans-Heinrich Ahlss TTVN DRK Stade

9
122 Uwe Schneider TTVN BSV Celle

104 Heiko Armbrust TTVN BSV Celle

9
116 Markus Ahrens SHS Möllner Werkstätten

115 Thomas Ragge SHS Möllner Werkstätten

9
121 Ulrich Affeld TTVN BSV Celle

113 Andreas Höch BSNW Lebenshilfe Oberhausen

13
102 Walter Loosen RHP BSG RW Koblenz

103 Mario Schmengler RHP BSG RW Koblenz





Deutsche Meisterschaften G-Behinderte Marktheidenfeld, 12./13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste - Teamwettbewerb

Platz Start-Nr. Name Verband Verein

Damen- Team

1
4 Jörgens, Miriam BSNW Lebenshilfe Oberhausen
5 Peters, Angelika BSNW Lebenshilfe Oberhausen

2
8 Hinsberger, Thea STTB Urexweiler

9 Monika Nikolaus STTB Bübinger Werkstätten

3
7 Susanne Quade BSNW BSG Lübbecke

5 Donatella Del Duca BYTTV TSV Obernzenn

3
11 Ivonne Hardam TTVN BSV Celle

12 Elvira Rüsch TTVN BSV Celle

5
16 Beatrice Eisenschmidt SAH SV Blau-Weiß Günthersdorf

17 Katja Bräutigam SAH SV Blau-Weiß Günthersdorf

5
14 Ines Winter Ba-Wü VSG Bopfingen

15 Sandra Frosch Ba-Wü BSA SV Hoffeld
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